
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DQ 

K 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 
LC 

No. 
209 
263 
211 
219 
225 
238 
222 
262 
218 
210 
231 
255 
272 
273 

257 

Name 
KARLIS KIRIKOVS 
OLIVER KURG 
ALISE STOLCERMANE 
BRUNO PERLE 
JOEL KASPAR JOEPERE 
TOMS STRELE 
RICARDS RIEKSTINS 
RALFS STAMERS 
ANDREAS OOPKAUP 
ILIA SHEREMETA 
MATE KOBAKHIDZE 
HANS MARKUS NARUSK 
RICARDS KEIKULIS 
OLIVER SOONURM 

ALOYZAS CEKAVICIUS 

Class 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 
RM-JUN 

RM-JUN 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 
RM LATVIA 
MRG RACING 
RACIN G ACAD EM Y 
SM RACING 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 
AGS RACING 
SM RACING 
AGS RACING 
J O G IS O O  K A R D IK LU B I  
MRG RACING 
AIX  RACIN G TEAM  

P I L E N A I  R A C IN G  T E A M  

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 

Total Tm 
10:32.595 
10:32.930 
10:32.988 
10:33.204 
10:34.157 
10:34.429 
10:38.758 
10:38.937 
10:39.898 
10:40.219 
10:41.490 
10:41.734 
10:42.391 
10:47.632 

10:37.934 

Diff 

0.335 
0.393 
0.609 
1.562 
1.834 
6.163 
6.342 
7.303 
7.624 
8.895 
9.139 
9.796 

15.037 

DQ 

Best Tm 
47.911 
48.026 
47.814 
47.875 
47.936 
47.697 
48.339 
47.846 
47.969 
47.731 
48.133 
48.135 
48.536 
48.158 

48.316 

In L ap 
12 
12 
13 
13 
10 
10 
10 
10 
13 
11 
13 
13 

8 
13 

10 

Comment 

+5s / FF 
+5s / FF 
+5s / FF 
+5s / FF 
+5s / FF 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.335 

Avg. Speed 

78.420 

Best Lap Tm 

47.697 

Best Speed 

80.005 

Best Lap by 

238 - TOMS STRELE 

 

Printed: 04-Aug-23 18:03:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LV CH 4 & ROTAX CH 5 
RM Junior 

JUN - Heat 1 

Race (9:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:26:31 

Smiltene, ROTAX CH 5 1.060 km 

04-Aug-23 17:23 


